
S. N.
Tender Ref. 

No. and Date

Tender 

Publishing 

Date

Tender 

Closing Date

Name of the Work
Estimated Cost 

(in Rs.)
To Whom Awarded

LOA Cost

(in Rs.)

1

IIT(BHU)/IWD/

CT-02/2023-

24/131 Dated 

01.05.2023

02.05.2023 

(4:00 P.M.)

23.05.2023 

(4:00 P.M.)

P/F road side sign board both sided front of all shops of Main Workshop (Machine Shop,

Forging & Forming Shop, Carpentry & Pattern Making Shop, Foundry Shop, Presicion

Engineering Hub, Idea Development Centre, Welding & Fitting Shop, Electroplating Shop,

Main Workshop And Automobile Shop in IIT (BHU) 

2,44,568.00 Munna Traders 2,01,768.72

2

IIT(BHU)/IWD/

CT-03/2023-

24/132 Dated 

01.05.2023

02.05.2023 

(4:00 P.M.)

23.05.2023 

(4:00 P.M.)

Ground floor toilet renovation in Deparment of Pharmaceutics Engineering and Technology,

IIT(BHU) 

3,49,900.00 M/s Ravindra Nath 

Singh

3,41,152.89

3

IIT(BHU)/IWD/

CT-04/2023-

24/133 Dated 

01.05.2023

02.05.2023 

(4:00 P.M.)

23.05.2023 

(4:00 P.M.)

Providing and fixing of fly proof stainless steel grade 304 wire gauge for window net of 144

rooms in Morvi Hostel, IIT (BHU)

3,70,638.00 G.P. Construction 3,29,460.25

4

IIT(BHU)/IWD/

CT-05/2023-

24/171 Dated 

08.05.2023

09.05.2023 

(4:00 P.M.)

30.05.2023 

(4:00 P.M.)

Providing & fixing of flush door and bathroom/toilet fitting work in Hostels, IIT(BHU)

Varanasi

2,49,964.00 Munna Traders 2,11,219.56

5

IIT(BHU)/IWD/

CT-06/2023-

24/172 Dated 

08.05.2023

09.05.2023 

(4:00 P.M.)

30.05.2023 

(4:00 P.M.)

Repair to patches and brick edging, overlay of bituminous carpet and P/L seal coat form

Department of Civil Engg. to Electrical Engg (both side), Department of Chemistry to

Academic Building, Production Engg. to Cafeteria, Main workshop to Department of

Chemistry, EWSS to Main workshop and Department of Mechanical Engg to Electrical Engg

in IIT(BHU)

27,55,566.00 M/s Anupriya 

Techno Services

26,70,418.82

6

IIT(BHU)/IWD/

CT-07/2023-

24/215 Dated 

09.05.2023

10.05.2023 

(4:00 P.M.)

31.05.2023 

(4:00 P.M.)

Construction of mezzanine floor structure for CoE on Machine Tools Design, IIT(BHU)

Varanasi

51,02,137.00 M/s Awadh 

Construction

50,00,094.05

7

IIT(BHU)/IWD/

CT-10/2023-

24/386 Dated 

01.06.2023

05.06.2023 

(4:00 P.M.)

26.06.2023 

(4:00 P.M.)

Repair to patch plaster and distempering works of common and passage area in School of

Material Science and Technology, IIT (BHU)

9,17,579.00 M/s Singh Electric 

House 

5,22,102.63



8

IIT(BHU)/IWD/

CT-15/2023-

24/455 Dated 

08.06.2023

09.06.2023 

(4:00 P.M.)

30.06.2023 

(4:00 P.M.)

Repair to patch plaster and painting of exterior wall and corridor and lecture hall no G-1,G-

2,G-3,F-1,F-2 and C-1,C-2 of department of Civil Engineering, IIT BHU

38,55,693.00 Vivek Kumar Singh 19,28,232.07

9

IIT(BHU)/IWD/

CT-17/2023-

24/448 Dated 

07.06.2023

08.06.2023 

(4:00 P.M.)

29.06.2023 

(4:00 P.M.)

Renovation four nos rooms and toilet for allotted space to student Counselling service, on

the first floor faculty forum office in IIT (BHU) Varanasi

12,37,836.00 M/s Naman 

Enterprises

12,10,356.46

10

IIT(BHU)/IWD/

CT-18/2023-

24/449 Dated 

07.06.2023

08.06.2023 

(4:00 P.M.)

29.06.2023 

(4:00 P.M.)

P/F aluminium partition, false Ceiling, epoxy flooring, RCC platform, construction of

Corrugated roof panel 60/50mm thick shade and panting work of CIF in Precision

Engineering Hub, IIT(BHU) 

11,41,088.00 M/s Naman 

Enterprises

11,09,708.17

11

IIT(BHU)/IWD/

CT-19/2023-

24/457 Dated 

08.06.2023

09.06.2023 

(4:00 P.M.)

30.06.2023 

(4:00 P.M.)

Renovation works in Microbiology and Biotechnology Lab and Pharmaceutics Chemistry lab

Room No. 1, P/F aluminium shutter and painting work of laboratory Room no. 16 PG

Phamacognosy lab on GF and painting of Room no. 43 PG Pharmaceutics lab on FF, Special

repair of Slab and beam (Guniting work) and distempering work in (Room No. 41) and P/F

false celing work in nanotechnology research lab (Room No. 21) Department of

Pharmaceutical Engineering & Technology, IIT (BHU)

30,56,661.00 M/s Singh Electric 

House 

24,97,292.16

12

IIT(BHU)/IWD/

CT-20/2023-

24/458 Dated 

08.06.2023

09.06.2023 

(4:00 P.M.)

30.06.2023 

(4:00 P.M.)

Repair to patch plaster, scrapping, putty, distempering (in Verandah,corridors, classroom,

workshop, laboratory) and exterior painting (outer wall) and plumbing works in Department

of Metallurgical Engineering, IIT (BHU)

38,07,392.00 Vivek Kumar Singh 19,03,695.80

13

IIT(BHU)/IWD/

CT-21/2023-

24/469 Dated 

12.06.2023

13.06.2023 

(4:00 P.M.)

04.07.2023 

(4:00 P.M.)

Construction of 2 nos Tube wells and pipe line connectivity with pump house for hostels,

Guest house and Faculty Apartments, IIT(BHU)

76,92,072.00 M/s Awadh 

Construction

75,38,230.66

14

IIT(BHU)/IWD/

CT-23/2023-

24/490 Dated 

13.06.2023

14.06.2023 

(4:00 P.M.)

05.07.2023 

(4:00 P.M.)

P/L Vitrified tiles flooring work of corridor, at Ground floor and Granite work on the stair

case with painting work, Construction of Cement concrete pavement road with both side

paver block and P/L inter locking paver block for parking area and P/f profile sheets with

truss in School of Material Science & Technology, IIT (BHU) Varanasi

30,26,501.00 M/s Singh Building 

Material & 

Hardware Paint

21,42,762.84



15

IIT(BHU)/IWD/

CT-27/2023-

24/471 Dated 

12.06.2023

13.06.2023 

(4:00 P.M.)

04.07.2023 

(4:00 P.M.)

Repair to patch plaster, exterior painting and distempering works of common and passage

area in Department of Electronics Engineering, IIT (BHU)

16,22,347.00 Vivek Kumar Singh 10,04,232.55

16

IIT(BHU)/IWD/

CT-29/2023-

24/453 Dated 

08.06.2023

09.06.2023 

(4:00 P.M.)

30.06.2023 

(4:00 P.M.)

P/L of tiles and painting in mess area of GSC (Old), IIT (BHU), varanasi 9,07,934.00 M/s Ravindra Nath 

Singh

6,40,093.72

17

IIT(BHU)/IWD/

CT-30/2023-

24/472 Dated 

12.06.2023

13.06.2023 

(4:00 P.M.)

04.07.2023 

(4:00 P.M.)

Construction of 20 nos. dustbins in front of the hostels and residential complexes of the

Institute, IIT (BHU)

18,58,209.00 G.P. Construction 14,67,799.37

18

IIT(BHU)/IWD/

CT-32/2023-

24/473 Dated 

12.06.2023

13.06.2023 

(4:00 P.M.)

04.07.2023 

(4:00 P.M.)

Water proofing treatment of roof and repairing of patch plaster work of School of

Biochemical Engineering and painting of foundry shop in Main Workshop, IIT (BHU)

10,57,016.00 M/s Awadh 

Construction

6,02,498.92

19

IIT(BHU)/IWD/

CT-34/2023-

24/684 Dated 

14.07.2023

17.07.2023 

(4:00 P.M.)

07.08.2023 

(4:00 P.M.)

Scraping and painting of room, window and common area of GSC (Extn.) Hostel, IIT BHU 23,49,002.00 M/s Singh Building 

Material & 

Hardware Paint

12,81,380.57

20

IIT(BHU)/IWD/

CT-35/2023-

24/494 Dated 

13.06.2023

14.06.2023 

(4:00 P.M.)

05.07.2023 

(4:00 P.M.)

Providing and fixing of faculty chamber in Department of Architecture Engineering,

Renovation of laboratory (Saravana kumar Elongovan) in Department of Chemistry and P/L

vitrified tiles works in Biomedical Engineering, IIT (BHU)

5,79,559.00 M/s Ravindra Nath 

Singh

5,57,535.50

21

IIT(BHU)/IWD/

CT-37/2023-

24/777 Dated 

27.07.2023

28.07.2023 

(4:00 P.M.)

18.08.2023 

(4:00 P.M.)

Repair of road side interlocking including refixing of paver blocks on sand bed in road

pathway from NCC Crossing to GSC Exn. Crossing, DG Crossing to Vivekanand Hostel and IIT

Crossing to SMST Crossing, IIT (BHU), Varanasi

9,88,889.00 M/s Ravindra Nath 

Singh

7,75,395.71



22

IIT(BHU)/IWD/

CT-38/2023-

24/778 Dated 

27.07.2023

28.07.2023 

(4:00 P.M.)

18.08.2023 

(4:00 P.M.)

Wall repairing with waterproofing chemical in ground floor corridoor from room.no 40 to

94 and painting in study room and first floor passage in Limbdi Hostel, IIT(BHU)

8,49,725.00 Vivek Kumar Singh 5,00,913.32

23

IIT(BHU)/IWD/

CT-41/2023-

24/666 Dated 

13.07.2023

14.07.2023 

(4:00 P.M.)

04.08.2023 

(4:00 P.M.)

Barricading and RCC Pole at Vivekanand Crossing and Rajputana Hostel Crossing in IIT(BHU)

Varanasi

1,37,742.00 M/s Munna Lal 

Yadav

1,34,298.73

24

IIT(BHU)/IWD/

CT-42/2023-

24/768 Dated 

26.07.2023

28.07.2023 

(4:00 P.M.)

18.08.2023 

(4:00 P.M.)

Providing and laying flooring work at department’s corridor floor (ground and 1st floor) in

Department of Chemical Engineering, IIT(BHU), Varanasi

43,04,414.00 M/s Awadh 

Construction

37,44,840.37

25

IIT(BHU)/IWD/

CT-44/2023-

24/769 Dated 

26.07.2023

28.07.2023 

(4:00 P.M.)

18.08.2023 

(4:00 P.M.)

Renovation of the Class Rooms G-14, NCR-01, NCR-01, 101, 102 and CRMT Lab in

Department of Electronics Engineering, IIT(BHU)  Varanasi

38,09,095.00 M/s Mahim Kumar 

Srivastava

25,36,857.22

26

IIT(BHU)/IWD/

CT-45/2023-

24/770 Dated 

26.07.2023

27.07.2023 

(4:00 P.M.)

17.08.2023 

(4:00 P.M.)

Removing of old G.I. sheet & new P/F puff panel roofing and painting work of Mineral

Dressing lab and Department’s Workshop in Department of Mining Engineering, IIT(BHU)

Varanasi

36,69,407.00 M/s Anupriya 

Techno Services

29,64,881.02

27

IIT(BHU)/IWD/

CT-48/2023-

24/693 Dated 

17.07.2023

21.07.2023 

(4:00 P.M.)

11.08.2023 

(4:00 P.M.)

Construction of security guard post near IIT crossing and c/o of toilet for head chamber in

LT - 1, Department of Mathematical Sciences & c/o of new toilet in Pharmaceutics, IIT

(BHU),Varanasi3

6,81,419.00 M/s Ravindra Nath 

Singh

6,46,666.77

28

IIT(BHU)/IWD/

CT-53/2023-

24/822 Dated 

04.08.2023

07.08.2023 

(4:00 P.M.)

28.08.2023 

(4:00 P.M.)

Providing and fixing false ceiling aluminium partition and painting, tiles, granite top and

door window work in CMD division in Metallurgical Engineering, IIT (BHU), Varanasi

5,97,980.00 M/s Munna Lal 

Yadav

4,59,069.59



29

IIT(BHU)/IWD/

CT-54/2023-

24/823 Dated 

04.08.2023

07.08.2023 

(4:00 P.M.)

28.08.2023 

(4:00 P.M.)

Construction of boundary wall of galvanized iron profile sheet out side of Limbdi Hostel, IIT

(BHU), Varanasi

9,49,885.00 M/s Mahim Kumar 

Srivastava

6,50,006.03

30

IIT(BHU)/IWD/

CT-58/2023-

24/951 Dated 

18.08.2023

21.08.2023 

(4:00 P.M.)

11.09.2023 

(4:00 P.M.)

Renovation of toilet left side of room CR-108, tiles flooring and painting work in chamber

of Dr. Subrata Panda and rajputana hostel warden Qtr no. 2, P/F of aluminium partition and

painting work in Laboratory, P/F of water connection, laboratory sink in Department of

Ceramic Engineering of Dr. Kundan Kumar and Renovation of G-14 Generator Room,

Supercomputing Center and Repair to patch plaster scrapping, putty, Distempering in

Proctor office, IIT (BHU) Varanasi

5,66,232.00 M/s Munna Lal 

Yadav

5,39,109.42

31

IIT(BHU)/IWD/

CT-60/2023-

24/963 Dated 

18.08.2023

22.08.2023 

(4:00 P.M.)

12.09.2023 

(4:00 P.M.)

Making of water cooler platform with water proofing work in block A, B, C and D in

Aryabhata Hostel, IIT (BHU)

4,23,418.00 M/s Munna Lal 

Yadav

4,01,823.97

32

IIT(BHU)/IWD/

CT-62/2023-

24/1030 

Dated 

29.08.2023

30.08.2023 

(4:00 P.M.)

20.09.2023 

(4:00 P.M.)

Construction of girl toilet/bathroom for G+2 in Department of Mining Engineering, IIT(BHU) 24,40,636.00 M/s Mahim Kumar 

Srivastava

23,79,620.34

33

IIT(BHU)/IWD/

CT-63/2023-

24/1031 

Dated 

29.08.2023

30.08.2023 

(4:00 P.M.)

20.09.2023 

(4:00 P.M.)

P/F of brick edging, construction of drain and repair to patches, overlay of bituminous

carpet and P/L seal coat form proctor office to bio chemical Engg. and physics to LT-3,

ceramic to chemical Engg, Pharmaceuitical to chemical Engg. and main road of chemical

Engg. IIT(BHU) 

38,61,151.00 M/s Anupriya 

Techno Services

35,10,172.24

34

IIT(BHU)/IWD/

CT-65/2023-

24/1229 

Dated 

14.09.2023

18.09.2023 

(4:00 P.M.)

09.10.2023 

(4:00 P.M.)

Demolishing of old wall and new c/o of vertical boundary wall of mess side , P/L interlocking

block for parking area an chainlink fencing work of back side of ASN Bose Hostel , IIT (BHU)

13,42,950.00 M/s Naman 

Enterprises

12,23,964.31

35

IIT(BHU)/IWD/

CT-66/2023-

24/1230 

Dated 

14.09.2023

18.09.2023 

(4:00 P.M.)

09.10.2023 

(4:00 P.M.)

Providing and laying inter locking paver block for parking area and P/F profile sheet with

truss (behind hydraulic and Environmental Lab.) in Department of Civil engineering, IIT

(BHU) Varanasi

34,98,215.00 M/s G.P. 

Construction

26,14,915.41



36

IIT(BHU)/IWD/

CT-67/2023-

24/1231 

Dated 

14.09.2023

18.09.2023 

(6:00 P.M.)

09.10.2023 

(6:00 P.M.)

Providing & fixing of plastering, painting, tiles flooring and false ceiling works at

Sophisticated Lab A and B, Prof. Gopal Tripathi Auditorium and uPVC windows with M.S.

grill in Laboratory of Dr. Debdip Bhandari in Department of Chemical Engineering &

Technology, IIT (BHU), Varanasi

11,86,351.00

M/s Naman 

Enterprises

10,94,171.11

37

IIT(BHU)/IWD/

CT-68/2023-

24/1188 

Dated 

12.09.2023

14.09.2023 

(4:00 P.M.)

05.10.2023 

(4:00 P.M.)

P/F of signage board and false ceiling, repair to patch plaster and painting of corridoor,

Portico, server room and office area of super computer NCC building and touchup & PVC

flooring balance work in Precision Engineering Hub, IIT(BHU)

4,94,765.00

M/s Naman Enterprises

4,78,289.03

38

IIT(BHU)/IWD/

CT-73/2023-

24/1404 

Dated 

03.10.2023

04.10.2023 

(4:00 P.M.)

26.10.2023 

(4:00 P.M.)

Construction of girl's toilet rooms G+1 in Department of Electrical Engineering IIT(BHU) 15,48,348.00 M/s G.P. 

Construction

13,13,773.28

39

IIT(BHU)/IWD/

CT-74/2023-

24/1341 

Dated 

26.09.2023

03.10.2023 

(4:00 P.M.)

25.10.2023 

(4:00 P.M.)

Repair and laying of bituminious road between Limbdi and Rajputana Hostel, IIT(BHU) 8,49,738.00 M/s Vivek Kumar 

Singh 

7,28,225.55

40

IIT(BHU)/IWD/

CT-75/2023-

24/1459 

Dated 

12.10.2023

13.10.2023 

(4:00 P.M.)

03.11.2023 

(4:00 P.M.)

Providing and laying bituminous carpet in road from SMST to IIT Crossing, IIT(BHU) ,

Varanasi.

6,02,290.00 M/s Vivek Kumar 

Singh 

5,99,278.55

41

IIT(BHU)/IWD/

CT-76/2023-

24/1537 

Dated 

16.10.2023

17.10.2023 

(5:00 P.M.)

07.11.2023 

(5:00 P.M.)

P/F aluminium partition, false Ceiling and Laboratory sink with complete water connection

fitting work on First Floor (Left side) of the Department of Physics, P/L Vitrified tiles

flooring & false ceiling and painting work in Faculty chamber and P/f false ceiling, tile and

painting work in lab and chamber of Dr. Rajesh Upadhyay of Chemical Engineering, P/F false

ceiling, repair patch plaster, change to be 1 no door frame and painting work in (CR-114 and

lab CR-113) of Ceramic Engineering, P/f aluminium partition & false ceiling work in the

Extractive metallurgydivision in Department of Metallurgical Engineering, Construction of a

concrete working table for installaton of a machine in chamber no. 2 in Department of

Pharmaceuitical Engineering and Technology and Construction of 08 Nos sewer chamber in

Rajputana Hostel, IIT(BHU) Varanasi

11,51,939.00 M/s G.P. 

Construction

10,58,631.56



42

IIT(BHU)/IWD/

CT-77/2023-

24/1538 

Dated 

16.10.2023

17.10.2023 

(5:00 P.M.)

07.11.2023 

(5:00 P.M.)

P/F of M.S. gate with R.C.C pillar and dome infront of Electronics Engg. department and P/F

M.S. gate in ADB ground and repair to patch plaster, exterior painting and distempering

works of outer walls, common and passage area in Chemical Engineering department, IIT

BHU

33,66,803.00 M/s G.P. Construction 22,55,758.24

43

IIT(BHU)/IWD/

CT-78/2023-

24/1583 

Dated 

19.10.2023

20.10.2023 

(4:00 P.M.)

10.11.2023 

(4:00 P.M.)

Renovation and modification of 2nos toilet at the Ground Floor and First floor and girls

toilet/Bathroom  in the Department of Electronics Engineering, IIT(BHU)

8,69,873.00 M/s Ravindra Nath 

Singh

8,42,906.79

44

IIT(BHU)/IWD/

CT-79/2023-

24/1584 

Dated 

19.10.2023

20.10.2023 

(4:00 P.M.)

10.11.2023 

(4:00 P.M.)

Renovation of common toilet & Sewer line in middle of Main Workshop near Foundry

Workshop, IIT (BHU)

8,39,472.00 M/s Ravindra Nath 

Singh

7,81,548.62

45

IIT(BHU)/IWD/

CT-80/2023-

24/1585 

Dated 

19.10.2023

20.10.2023 

(4:00 P.M.)

10.11.2023 

(4:00 P.M.)

Repair to patch plaster, mosquito net, false ceiling, painting and 3 Nos toilet works of NCC

Lab in Department of Electronics Engineering, IIT (BHU), Varanasi

8,87,216.00 M/s Munna Lal 

Yadav

7,85,185.81

46

IIT(BHU)/IWD/

CT-88/2023-

24/1933 

Dated 

08.12.2023

08.12.2023 

(6:50 P.M.)

29.12.2024 

(6:50 P.M.)

Providing and fixing barbed wire fencing in existing boundary wall, ADV ground, IIT(BHU) 5,89,983.00 M/s Munna Lal 

Yadav

4,92,223.18

47

IIT(BHU)/IWD/

CT-92/2023-

24/2190 

Dated 

27.12.2023

28.12.2023 

(5:00 P.M.)

18.01.2024 

(5:00 P.M.)

Repair and painting work of various workshops in the Main Workshop, Replace of damage

door on the roof of Control system lab and power electronics lab in Department of

Electrical Engineering, P/F aluminium work for Main gate in GRTA, P/F of flush door in room

and bathroom of hostel and GRTA apartment, Construction of 2 nos foundation for drill

machine, planer machine and plumbing work of Carpentry Shop at main Workshop and

Construction of 2 nos ramp (LT-11, LT-12) with S.S. hand railing, granite floor and 2nos

aluminium door in partition wall at ground floor lab in Department of Mathematical

Sceieces, in IIT(BHU) Varanasi

22,93,456.00 M/s G.P. 

Construction

19,47,143.91

48

IIT(BHU)/IWD/

CT-93/2023-

24/2222 

Dated 

01.01.2024

02.02.2024 

(3:00 P.M.)

23.01.2024 

(3:00 P.M.)

Construction of the Central Animal House Facility and Electrical wiring, illumination,power

point,light & fan point and ducting works at the Department of Pharmaceutical Engineering

& Technology,  IIT(BHU)

54,70,674.00 M/s Awadh 

Electrical & 

Repairing Center 

53,88,613.45



49

IIT(BHU)/IWD/

CT-97/2023-

24/2701 

Dated 

29.02.2024

01.03.2024 

(5:00 P.M.)

22.03.2024 

(5:00 P.M.)

Renovation of 4 nos toilet GF & FF in Department of Ceramic & 2 nos toilet in Department

of Chemical and construction of drain & drain chamber behind Vivekanand & Vishwakarma

Hostel and construction of sewer line, chamber & covering works at Aryabhatta Hostel, IIT

(BHU), Varanasi

25,56,402.00 M/s Mahim Kumar 

Srivastava

21,16,700.48

50

IIT(BHU)/IWD/

CT-98/2023-

24/2669 

Dated 

26.02.2024

27.02.2024 

(4:00 P.M.)

19.03.2024 

(4:00 P.M.)

Providing and fixing of 10 nos. collapsible steel shutters, grills and painting work in various

place of Acadamic area, IIT (BHU)

8,87,386.00 M/s G.P. 

Construction

7,09,908.48

51

IIT(BHU)/IWD/

CT-99/2023-

24/2670 

Dated 

26.02.2024

27.02.2024 

(4:00 P.M.)

19.03.2024 

(4:00 P.M.)

PF aluminium partition work on First Floor (Right side) and Installation of power, light

electrical board with wiring and connection in the Computer lab of the Department of

Physics, IIT (BHU)

2,55,383.00 Munna Traders 2,25,375.72

52

IIT(BHU)/IWD/

CT-100/2023-

24/2671 

Dated 

26.02.2024

27.02.2024 

(4:00 P.M.)

19.03.2024 

(4:00 P.M.)

Providing and fixing of Aluminium partition and painting work at Department of Ceramic

Engineering, IIT (BHU),Varanasi

2,53,409.00 Munna Traders 2,26,167.82

53

IIT(BHU)/IWD/

CT-101/2023-

24/2702 

Dated 

29.02.2024

01.03.2024 

(5:00 P.M.)

22.03.2024 

(5:00 P.M.)

Removing old distemper and Oil bound distemper painting works in Common Area Corridor,

Prof. M.P. Netarwala Memorial Hall & Mine Planning and Design Division Hall of the

Department of Mining Engineering, IIT (BHU), Varanasi

10,94,134.00 Dileep Construction 5,03,301.62

54

IIT(BHU)/IWD/

CT-102/2023-

24/2703 

Dated 

29.02.2024

01.03.2024 

(5:00 P.M.)

22.03.2024 

(5:00 P.M.)

P/F aluminium partition, making of platform and painting work of in laboratory, P/L tiles

flooring, repair to patch plaster with water proofing compound and painting work in

Department of Chemical Engineering, P/F aluminium partition and door work in lab of Dr.

Prodyut Dhar at School of Biochemical Engg, P/F of plumbering work seepagr in wall

Department of Ceramic Engg and P/F profile sheet with steel section in terrace of old

building connecting to new building of SMST in IIT(BHU) Varanasi

16,51,905.00 M/s G.P. 

Construction

13,69,264.03

55

IIT(BHU)/IWD/

CT-103/2023-

24/2756 

Dated 

04.03.2024

05.03.2024 

(5:00 P.M.)

26.03.2024 

(5:00 P.M.)

Providing and fixing of aluminium partition work Glass chamber in Mine Environment

Laboratory, Department of Mining Engineering, IIT(BHU)

1,35,985.00 Munna Traders 114567.7



56

IIT(BHU)/IWD/

ET-01/2023-

24/16 Dated 

06.04.2023

10.04.2023 

(3:00 P.M.)

01.05.2023 

(3:00 P.M.)

Electrical installation, illuminations and wiring work for ground & Mezzanine Floor Structure

for CoE in Machine Tools Design center IIT(BHU) Varanasi

11,38,859.00 M/s Prayag Electric 

Company

10,45,472.56

57

IIT(BHU)/IWD/

ET-03/2023-

24/450 Dated 

07.06.2023

08.06.2023 

(4:00 P.M.)

29.06.2023 

(4:00 P.M.)

Estimate for Electrical installation, illuminations and wiring work for Gleeble Instrument

(Thermal-Mechanical Physical Simulator and Testing equipment) IIT(BHU)

15,97,095.00 M/s Awadh 

Electrical & 

Repairing Center 

13,53,538.01

58

IIT(BHU)/IWD/

ET-04/2023-

24/500 Dated 

15.06.2023

16.06.2023 

(4:00 P.M.)

07.07.2023 

(4:00 P.M.)

Electrical installation,illuminations and wiring in Student Counselling Services IIT(BHU) 2,83,304.00 M/s Singh Electric 

House 

2,23,215.22

59

IIT(BHU)/IWD/

ET-06/2023-

24/914 Dated 

09.08.2023

29.08.2023 

(4:00 P.M.)

19.09.2023 

(4:00 P.M.)

Electrical Supply and laying of power cable for under ground of overhead line and feed the

power supply in various office/lab/workshop with supply, Installation ,testing &

Commissioning (SITC) of outdoor CPRI certified cubical Feeder pillar in the front IWD office

IIT(BHU)

10,78,510.00 M/s Singh Electric 

House 

8,48,679.52

60

IIT(BHU)/IWD/

ET-07/2023-

24/634 Dated 

10.07.2023

12.07.2023 

(4:00 P.M.)

02.08.2023 

(4:00 P.M.)

Electrical Supply and laying of power to feeding D.G power supply to various location of

Physics, Deptt. IIT(BHU)

3,91,150.00 M/s Prayag Electric 

Company

3,85,282.75

61

IIT(BHU)/IWD/

ET-08/2023-

24/682 Dated 

14.07.2023

17.07.2023 

(4:00 P.M.)

07.08.2023 

(4:00 P.M.)

Supplying and Laying power cable to feed the power supply from new CSS to hostel fidar

pilar & Rajputana ground of IIT(BHU)

12,10,961.00 M/s Awadh 

Electrical & 

Repairing Center 

11,38,303.34

62

IIT(BHU)/IWD/

ET-09/2023-

24/794 Dated 

01.08.2023

01.08.2023 

(5:00 P.M.)

22.08.2023 

(5:00 P.M.)

Supply,Installation,Testing ,Fixing,and Mounting of LED Flood Light on existing High Mast

Lighting Pole in the Gymkhana Ground and Athletic Ground, IIT(BHU)

72,50,000.00 M/s S.L. 

Electromech Pvt. 

Ltd. 

46,96,550.00

63

IIT(BHU)/IWD/

ET-10/2023-

24/665 Dated 

13.07.2023

14.07.2023 

(4:00 P.M.)

04.08.2023 

(4:00 P.M.)

Internal Electrification & illuminations work in the committee hall and Electrical wiring,

illumination, power point, light & fan point works in the Microbiology and Biotechnology

lab of Pharmaceutical Engineering & Technology Department, IIT(BHU)

8,50,148.00 M/s Prayag Electric 

Company 

8,18,267.45



64

IIT(BHU)/IWD/

ET-11/2023-

24/686 Dated 

14.07.2023

17.07.2023 

(4:00 P.M.)

07.08.2023 

(4:00 P.M.)

Electrical works in new UG laboratory (Practical) MT-412 Deptt. of Metallurgical

Engineering, Room no. 208 Deptt. Of Chemical Engg. Foundry Shop, AC Box installation in

Pharmaceutical Engg, and Faculty Chamber Imtiyaz Ahmad, Deptt. Of Ceramic Engg.,

IIT(BHU)

3,29,584.00 M/s Singh Electric 

House 

3,12,775.22

65

IIT(BHU)/IWD/

ET-12/2023-

24/776 Dated 

27.07.2023

28.07.2023 

(4:00 P.M.)

18.08.2023 

(4:00 P.M.)

Estimate for Electrical installation,illuminations and wiring for Various Department

[Pharmaceutical Engg & Technolgy Lab No.02,05 & 20 , Physics Department , Experimental

lab of Information Photonics and Optical Metrology and Department of Metallurgical engg

in MMD lab

3,57,497.00 M/s Singh Electric 

House

3,39,979.65

66

IIT(BHU)/IWD/

ET-15/2023-

24/1186 

Dated 

12.09.2023

14.09.2023 

(5:00 P.M.)

05.10.2023 

(5:00 P.M.)

Electrical wiring,illumination,power point,light & fan point works in the Warden Quarter

No. 2 Rajputana Hostel  IIT(BHU)

1,91,527.00 M/s Singh Electric 

House 

1,60,978.44

67

IIT(BHU)/IWD/

ET-17/2023-

24/1437 

Dated 

05.10.2023

06.10.2023 

(4:00 P.M.)

27.10.2023 

(4:00 P.M.)

Supplying and jointing kit of 3.5x300 sqmm LT Power cable. Near water tank & Supply and

laying  of   power cable to Chemistry deptt, physics etc. IIT (BHU)

5,24,109.00 M/s Gayatri 

Electrical Works 

3,61,111.10

68

IIT(BHU)/IWD/

ET-19/2023-

24/1539 

Dated 

16.10.2023

17.10.2023 

(6:00 P.M.)

07.11.2023 

(6:00 P.M.)

Electrical wiring, illumination, power point, light & fan point works in the PG

Pharmacognosy Lab at first floor and Electrical Work in Lab NO.1 of Pharmaceutical

Engineering & Technology Department IIT(BHU)

6,31,559.00 M/s Singh Electric 

House 

5,27,793.86

69

IIT(BHU)/IWD/

ET-20/2023-

24/1592 

Dated 

25.10.2023

31.10.2023 

(4:00 P.M.)

21.11.2023 

(4:00 P.M.)

Electrical Work of street lighting from DG hostel Crosing to C.V Raman . IIT(BHU) 5,58,550.00 M/s Awadh 

Electrical & 

Repairing Center 

4,24,498.00

70

IIT(BHU)/IWD/

ET-25/2023-

24/1789 

Dated 

17.11.2023

28.11.2023 

(4:00 P.M.)

19.12.2023 

(4:00 P.M.)

Electrical installation,illuminations and wiring at room No.CR-113 , CR-114 , CR107 in

Deparment of Ceramic Engineering. and Partition work to be done for lab. (Dr.Deepak

Kumar) in Metallurgical engg. IIT(BHU)

2,39,843.00 M/s Prayag Electric 

Company

2,36,005.51



71

IIT(BHU)/IWD/

ET-27/2023-

24/1827 

Dated 

05.12.2023

06.12.2023 

(4:00 P.M.)

27.12.2023 

(4:00 P.M.)

Shifting of overheadline with shifting and layng of power cable in varius department in IIT

(BHU) (Chief proctor Road ) 

3,58,756.00 M/s Awadh 

Electrical & 

Repairing Center 

2,69,067.00

72

IIT(BHU)/IWD/

ET-31/2023-

24/2206 

Dated 

28.12.2023

29.12.2023 

(5:00 P.M.)

19.01.2024 

(5:00 P.M.)

Supplying and retrofitting , Installation Testing & fixing of MCCB 400Amp. In various

Distribution Substation (DSS) in IIT (BHU)

3,13,861.00 M/s Prayag Electric 

Company

2,63,360.77

73

IIT(BHU)/IWD/

ET-32/2023-

24/2301 

Dated 

11.01.2024

12.01.2024 

(4:00 P.M.)

01.02.2024 

(4:00 P.M.)

Electrical works in the under construction faculty chamber (Total number of chamber-05)

Deparment of Architecture ,Planing & Design and Chemical Engineering & Technology

(Dr.Sweta Singh lab) IIT(BHU)

3,20,519.00 M/s Prayag Electric 

Company

3,10,390.60

74

IIT(BHU)/IWD/

ET-34/2023-

24/2354 

Dated 

15.12.2023

16.12.2023 

(4:00 P.M.)

06.02.2024 

(4:00 P.M.)

Electrical work various department, main panel/board outside the glass lab in department

of Chemical Engineering & Technology , Newly Joint faculty at room no.CR207 Ceremic

Engineerring , Ceiling lighting in Dr. Sanjay Katheria Camber Department of Chemical ,

Electrical wiring and MCB installation for furnces in the Chemistry Deptt. various electrica

work of Main Workshop, wiring of Hydrabad Colony G-17 , Electrical Installaton and

illumination work in Dr, Brijesh Kumar & Gauri Manohar Biomedical engineering IIT (BHU)

6,30,585.00 M/s Prayag Electric 

Company

5,97,164.00

75

IIT(BHU)/IWD/

ET-35/2023-

24/2574 

Dated 

13.02.2024

15.02.2024 

(4:00 P.M.)

07.03.2024 

(4:00 P.M.)

Supply, Installation of Electric panel with power cable to energize the ductable Acs Installed

on the Ground  Floor of Shreenivas Deshpande Library , IIT(BHU)

5,69,080.00 M/s Awadh 

Electrical & 

Repairing Center 

4,32,500.80

76

IIT(BHU)/IWD/

ET-36/2023-

24/2573 

Dated 

13.02.2024

15.02.2024 

(4:00 P.M.)

07.03.2024 

(4:00 P.M.)

Electrification for central power backup system in the Pharmacetucal Engineering &

Technology Department, IIT(BHU)

4,87,679.00 M/s Awadh 

Electrical & 

Repairing Center 

3,98,677.58


